
Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh 
List of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission 

Notes: 

Date of Counseling and Admission: As per schedule which will be notified separately 
Counselling/Admission Process: Online with subsequent physical reporting. 

1. 

3. 

2. 

4. 

5 

6 

M. Tech. (ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION) 
Session: 2023-2024 

R.NO. 

2433001 

2433008 

2433011 
2433014 

2433016 

2433017 

Candidates 

RANK 

S07 
SO9 

S03 

S02 

eoordinator 

to 

S12 

SO1 

R.NO. 
2433025 

2433026 
2433027 

2433030 
2433037 

2433039 

On 

RANK 

the 

S11 

SO5 

SO6 
SO8 

should report online 

'counselling.amucontrollerexams.com' as per schedule notified separately 
for counselling/provisional admission. 

S04 

S10 

portal 

Candidate not reporting for counselling/admission within the stipulated date 
and time or not completing the requisite steps as per notified schedule, shall 
forfeit his/her claim for admission. 
Admission will be offered provisionally to reported candidates subject to: 
fulfillment of all eligibility conditions and clearance from Proctor's office. 
Candidates will have to produce Marksheet of qualifying examination, valid 
GATE score card (if claimed) and all other relevant certificates/documents 
in original along with 10 passport size photographs at the time of physical 
reporting after provisional admission. 
Eligibility rules shall be strictly followed and shall not be relaxed under any 
circumstances. 
Candidate should regularly visit the website www.amucontrollerexams.com and also keep logging in his/her counselling account for updates. 

Atehen 
Chárman 
Chairperson 

Mech. Engg. Dept. 
A.M.U., Aligarh. 


