## Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh List of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission

to

## <u>M. Tech. (ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION)</u> Session: 2023-2024

**Date of Counseling and Admission:** As per schedule which will be notified separately **Counselling/Admission Process:** Online with subsequent physical reporting.

R.NO.	RANK
2433001	S07
2433008	S09
2433011	S03
2433014	S02
2433016	S12
2433017	S01

R.NO.	RANK
2433025	S11
2433026	S05
2433027	S06
2433030	S08
2433037	S04
2433039	S10

## Notes:

- 1. Candidates should report online on the portal 'counselling.amucontrollerexams.com' as per schedule notified separately for counselling/provisional admission.
- 2. Candidate not reporting for counselling/admission within the stipulated date and time or not completing the requisite steps as per notified schedule, shall forfeit his/her claim for admission.
- 3. Admission will be offered provisionally to reported candidates subject to: fulfillment of all eligibility conditions and clearance from Proctor's office.
- 4. Candidates will have to produce Marksheet of qualifying examination, valid GATE score card (if claimed) and all other relevant certificates/documents in original along with 10 passport size photographs at the time of physical reporting after provisional admission.
- 5. Eligibility rules shall be strictly followed and shall not be relaxed under any circumstances.
- 6. Candidate should regularly visit the website <u>www.amucontrollerexams.com</u> and also keep logging in his/her counselling account for updates.



Chairman Chairperson Mech. Engg. Dept. A.M.U., Aligarh.

Coordinator